SPF 51-492 SKAR

Organisationsnummer 802451-5333

REVIDERAD ARSREDOVISNING FOR 2024

Resultatrakning
Intékter

Medlemsavgifter: Ordinarie
Medlemsavgifter: Vanmedlemmar
Motesverksamhet
Dagsresor

Bidrag

Ranteintakter

Summa intakter
Kostnader
Motesverksamhet
Dagsresor

Ovriga kostnader

Summa kostnader

Vinst / Forlust

Summa

Balansrakning
Tillgangar

Kassa
Bank

Summa tillgangar

Skulder och eget kapital
Forutbetalda medlemsavgifter
Eget kapital

Arets vinst/férlust

Summa skulder

Goteborg 2024-02-17

Kenneth Strandborg Olof Karlén

Inga Lill Bergh Ann Jalve

240101-241231

8 100,00
240,00
27 549,00
14 800,00
4 003,00
855,15

55 547,15

24 040,06
14 800,00
26 569,00

230101-231231

8 150,00
400,00
42 907,22
18 615,00
3 454,00
875,32

65 409,06
-9 861,91

55 547,15

3 895,00
66 770,26

70 665,26

0
80 527,17
-9 861,91

70 665,26

74 401,54

58 380,10
18 615,00
10 793,83

87 788,93
-13 387,39

74 401,54

131,00
80 396,17

80 527,17

0,00
93 914,56
-13 387,39

80 527,17

Renée Lermestam



